



REDROCK

HIGH PERFORMANCE

Mud Pump Liners Where innovation meets

endurance



American Mud Pumps Inc

Main Office: 3050 Post Oak Blvd. Suite 510, Houston, Tx. 77065

customerservice@americanmudpumps.com

wwww.americanmudpumps.com

Phone: +1 (713) 979-0533

Fax: +1 (713) 979-0534





Built for extreme durability, **RedRock zirconia liners** redefine reliability in mud pump performance. Redefining efficiency and endurance, these high-performance liners offer superior resistance to wear, corrosion, and thermal stress—ensuring maximum longevity in the most demanding drilling environments.

Zirconia's exceptional hardness and toughness minimize downtime while optimizing pump efficiency, making **RedRock liners** the ultimate choice for operations that demand uncompromising strength.

Elevate your equipment's resilience with **RedRock** —where innovation meets endurance.





Liner	Ceramic-Ziconia	Ceramic-Ziconia
		REDROCK
Max pressure	7,500	7,500
Max temperature	350°F	350°F
Material	Outer: AISI 1045. Inner: ZrO2 + Y2O3	Outer: AISI 1045. Inner: ZrO2 + Y2O3 >99.50.
Life expectancy	More than 4,000 hours.	More than 5,000 hours.
Size	4-1/2" - 7"	4-1/2" - 7"

American Mud Pumps parts are fully interchangeable with most of OEM parts.

National, Emsco, Gardner Denver, Oilwell, Lewco, Ideco, OPI, Bomco, LS, Skytop Brewster, Ellis Williams, Weatherford, Wilson, Workforce, Gaso, Southwest, among others.

Warranty:

American Mud Pumps Inc: warrants its products to be free from defects in material and/or workmanship under normal use and service for a period of one (1) year from the date of shipment. The liability for any defects shall be limited to the repair or replacement of such products, or at the option of American Mud Pumps Inc the refunding of purchase price. This warranty is expressly in lieu of all other warranties and representations, expressed or implied, and all other obligations or liabilities on the part of American Mud Pumps Inc, which shall not be liable for consequential damages for any breach of warranty.

Disclaimers

American Mud Pumps Inc is a quality independent company. We are neither a licensee, nor affiliated with any other original equipment manufacturer (OEM) which may be named throughout. The manufacturers' names or trademarks used herein are solely for identification purposes and are not intended by American Mud Pumps Inc to cause confusion as to the source, sponsorship or quality of the parts provided by American Mud Pumps Inc. The OEMs named throughout this catalog do not sponsor, promote, warranty or endorse American Mud Pumps Inc products. Part number usage is for identification purposes only.'

